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M Gmail

Fwd: Viamed Website Enquiry

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nejc Jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si>

Date: Mon, 6 Feb 2023 at 08:52

Subject: Re: Viamed Website Enquiry

To: Nejc Jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si>, <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey.

Could you please send me an invoice for 10pcs of oxygen sensors?

Thank you very much.

Kind regards,

Nejc Jakic

ELEKTRO NET D.O.O.

On 19 Jan 2022, at 11:18, Nejc Jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si> wrote:

Hello.

| need theese ones:
<imageO0.jpeg>

Kind regards,

Nejc

On 19 Jan 2022, at 11:11, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hello Nejc,

Thank you for your email.

Please can you confirm which sensors you require?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Mon, Feb 6, 2023 at 9:10 AM
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in

reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete

in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Gmail - Fwd: Viamed Website Enquiry

On Wed, Jan 19, 2022 at 9:17 AM nejc jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si> wrote:

Hello Zoey.

Could you please send me a new invoice for 20 oxygen sensors?

Kind regards,

NEjc

From: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 5:38 PM
To: Nejc Jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si>
Subject: Re: re[10]: Viamed Website Enquiry

Dear Nejc,

| have attached your proforma to this email.

If you would like anything changing just let me know.

On Wed, Jan 10, 2018 at 12:16 PM, Nejc Jakic <nejc.jakic@elektronet.si> wrote:

Hello Zoey.

The company is called Elektro Net, yes. We have been buying automotive oxygen sensors.

Regards,

Nejc

On 10 Jan 2018, at 12:42, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Nejc,

| am afraid Katie no longer works for Viamed but i am happy to help.

Please may i ask if your company is called Elektro Net?

On Wed, Jan 10, 2018 at 8:23 AM, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Nejc <nejc.jakic@gmail.com>

Date: 9 January 2018 at 22:47

Subject: Re: re[10]: Viamed Website Enquiry
To: Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Katie,
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Could You please send me new invoice for 10 oxygen sensors (same ones as were already
ordered)?

Kind regards,

Nejc Jakic

On 12 Jun 2017, at 09:49, Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Nejc,

Please find attached your final invoice

Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of assistance.
Kind regards

Katie Evans

Office Team Leader

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: katie.evans@viamed.me.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is

unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be

unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On 7 June 2017 at 13:13, Nejc <nejc.jakic@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Katie.
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Everything is ok.

Thank you for the invoice.

Regards,

Nejc

On 7 Jun 2017, at 11:41, Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@yviamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Nejc,

| hope you are well?

Please find your proforma attached as requested

Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of assistance.

Kind regards

Katie Evans

Office Team Leader
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: katie.evans@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on
it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On 7 June 2017 at 07:11, Nejc <nejc.jakic@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Katie,

Could you please send me another invoice for 10 (same) pieces?

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Nejc

On 14 Feb 2017, at 12:43, Katie Evans
<Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Nejc,

No problem at all, please find attached
your proforma invoice

Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of
assistance.

Kind regards

Katie Evans

Office Team Leader
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: katie.evans@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d 104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1757072215992988290%7Cmsg-f%3A17570722...
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The information in this email is confidential and may
be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to
this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted

to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or
would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

On 14 February 2017 at 06:54, Nejc
<nejc.jakic@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Katie.

Could you please send me another invoice,
containing 10 pcs if oxygen sensors?

Thank you very much.

Kind regards,

Nejc

On 25 Apr 2016, at 15:56, Katie Evans
<Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Nejc,

| am afraid Lisa is no longer
employed by Viamed but | am happy
to help you.

Please find attached your proforma
as requested. We will dispatch your
goods as soon as we receive your
payment.

Please do not hesitate to contact me
if | can be of assistance.

Kind regards

Katie Evans
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
katie.evans@viamed.me.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

6/11


tel:+44%201535%20634542
mailto:nejc.jakic@gmail.com
mailto:Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:katie.evans@viamed.co.uk
mailto:katie.evans@viamed.me.uk
tel:+44%201535%20634542
tel:+44%201535%20635582

06/02/2023, 09:27

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d 104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1757072215992988290%7Cmsg-f%3A17570722...

Gmail - Fwd: Viamed Website Enquiry

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page:
facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No.
01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is
confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient,
any disclosure, copying, distribution
or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited

and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this
email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

On 25 April 2016 at 13:43, Main
Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:

From: Nejc
<nejc.jakic@gmail.com>
Date: 25 April 2016 at 13:35
Subject: Re: re[10]: Viamed
Website Enquiry

To: Lisa Leggoe
<lisa.noon@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Lisa.

Could you please send me
another invoice for 10 pcs of
oxygen sensors (as shown on
pictures below)?

Regards,

Nejc

<image1.JPG><image2.JPG>
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On 17 Jun 2015, at 10:07, Lisa
Leggoe
<lisa.noon@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Nejc,

Thank you for your e-
mail, please find copy
invoices attached.

Kind regards

Lisa Noon
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email
lisa.noon@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Skype:
viamed_lisa_leggoe

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search
for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in
England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this
email is confidential and
may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for
the addressee. Access to
this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.

If you are not the
intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying,
distribution or any
action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have
received this email in
error or would like to be
removed from our
mailing list, please reply
with delete in the
subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

<IN138283.pdf>
<IN137499.pdf>

Viamed Ltd
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email office@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Company registered in England,
No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is
confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this email
by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on
it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this
email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

<Proforma - Elektro Net -
PRO03883 - 160425.pdf>

<PRO04305.pdf>

<PRO04454.pdf>

<IN151150.pdf>

Viamed Ltd
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email office@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.zoey.teal

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

This message has been scanned for malware.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.zoey.teal

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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